BUDT®
PEST
RENT

Description

1 Bedroom | Sas utca 5| District 6

Property #: 10030

1051 Budapest, Sas utca

Size
Bedroom(s)
Bathroom(s)
Floor

View
Condition
Common cost
Deposit

73 sgm

1

1

1

Street

New-build

19.710 HUF/month
2 month(s)

We are offering for rent a brand new luxury apartment in Sas utca. The street view flat situated on the 1st floor in
a classical building. The flat consists of living room, wardrobe, 1 bedroom, 1 bathroom, a kitchen and a 3 sqm

balcony.

Reference : Do 595-L

For more photos visit budapestrent.com/10030!

Speak to one of our property professionals today on: +36 70 999 6666


https://www.budapestrent.com/10030

